
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 05 April 2024

M M2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ZIPPING AUSSIE GAR, 22/03/2024, R4, MLast start Masters winner M2/2/2L. Hutton 529773 10/01331M 7P 4P 7P 3MD29/01/2019

 2 TONIGHT MAT, 01/04/2024, R10, MLast start Masters placegetter M2/2/2N. Goodwin 540453 10/01893M 6P 7P 3P 1PD10/12/2019

 3 SPACE GIRL MAT, 01/04/2024, R10, MLast start Masters placegetter M2/2/1L. Atchison 542152 15/01322M 5P 5M 7P 4PB03/02/2020

 4 TRIXIE BELLA 1 GAR, 30/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score M2/2/2N. Woods 543181 6/02004P 1M 5M 1M 1PB07/03/2020

 5 MY HACIENDA MOR, 01/04/2024, R12, YWeighted points score M2/1/2M. Verhagen 542225 10/01928Y 3Y 1M 4P 1MB08/02/2020

 6 EMERALD GREEN WPK, 09/03/2024, R4, MWeighted points score M2/1/2B. Hayes Merzi 532702 13/01856M 4M 1P 6P 2MD05/04/2019

 7 LIBERTY ANNE GAR, 27/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score M2/2/2B. Keene 543958 15/01802P 3P 5P 3P 7PB24/03/2020

 8 POPPY BLUEY GAR, 22/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M2/2/2L. Sweeney 543240 11/01476P 4P 7P 5P 1PB25/02/2020

 9 EXCITEMENT 2 WPK, 22/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score M2/2/2R. Jones 543098 14/01476P (FEL)P 1P 8P 8PB21/01/2020

 10 ZIPPING CHANDLER MAT, 01/04/2024, R10, MWeighted points score M3/1L. Goodwin 529938 14/01425M 3M 3M 5M 4MD07/02/2019

 11 COUSIN VINNIE 1 GAR, 30/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score M3/2A. Woods 543188 5/01393P 5P 4M 4M 2MD07/03/2020

 12 SWIFT CHOICE GAR, 27/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score M3/2B. Gilbert 540479 9/01342P 3P 6P 5Y 6PD17/12/2019

 13 FASCINATE MODEL 2 GAR, 22/03/2024, R4, MWeighted points score M3/2N. Holloway 543670 6/01078M 4P 6P 3P 6PB17/03/2020

 14 I'M ONLY LITTLE 1 GOS, 26/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score M3/1J. Flipp 536406 7/0856P 7P 8P 6P 4MB22/07/2019

1 / 21Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  2 April 2024 - 06:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 05 April 2024

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 RATTLIN' RUBY 1 GAR, 23/03/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/5B. Mitchell 575484 1/01511PB28/07/2022

 2 MONTICELLO GAR, 30/03/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/5P. Mattress 576143 1/01481P 3P 2P 3PB20/08/2022

 3 SIGN ACTION GAR, 27/03/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5M. Sinclair 576479 1/01401P 3PB03/09/2022

 4 WIN A PATHWAY MUS, 23/03/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/5P. Carrall 564220 1/01081P 2P 4P 4Y 5PD01/11/2021

 5 LIMEBURNER TOPAZ 1 GAR, 30/03/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/5W. Ison 563742 1/01623P 6P 2P 4P 1PB17/10/2021

 6 GREAT NORTH GAR, 27/03/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/5B. Gilbert 565549 1/01593P 6P 3P 5P 3PD20/11/2021

 7 STRIDING TIGER MAT, 01/04/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/5N. Goodwin 575175 1/01402P 1P 2P 5P 5PB06/07/2022

 8 FRANKIES GIRL GAR, 27/03/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/5C. Last 564428 1/01353P 3P 5P 5P 6PB03/11/2021

 9 TARAWI MAGGIE MAT, 01/04/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/5L. Atchison 568637 1/01203P 6P 6P 7P 1PB22/11/2021

 10 REDSHIFT BRAVO GAR, 30/03/2024, R6, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5T. Callen 561712 1/01026P 8P 4P 3P 6PD22/07/2021

 11 IT'S GOLD 1 GAR, 30/03/2024, R12, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5D. Roach 553745 1/0875P 5P 4P 4P 8PB01/01/2021

 12 ZIPPING HEALY GAR, 30/03/2024, R7, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5L. Goodwin 563553 1/0823Y 7P 8P 5P 6PB18/09/2021

 13 WEST ON WINLOCK 1 GAR, 30/03/2024, R6, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5M. Johnson 568204 1/0694P 5P 8P 8P 7PD28/10/2021

 14 KICK ON KATE GAR, 30/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Goodwin 568470 1/01477P 2P 1PB18/11/2021

 15 US AND THEM GOS, 23/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Sloan 554342 1/01476P 5P 5P 2P 2PD29/01/2021

 16 MAGIC ZOOPER GAR, 27/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Roderick 565746 1/01234P 2P 8Y 1P 5PD01/12/2021

 17 PANAMA'S GIRL GOS, 26/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Davidson 573562 1/01227P (FEL)P 5P 3P 1PB26/05/2022

 18 SIMPLY SIMON GAR, 30/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Woods 546417 1/01146P 4P 3P 5P 5PD27/05/2020

 19 POLYGON WOOD GAR, 31/12/2022, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Duggan 542370 1/01087P 5P 1P 4P 3PD05/02/2020

 20 LIMBUNYA GUN, 29/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Taylor 556489 1/01024P 3P 6P 8P 6PD16/03/2021

 21 UNLEASH THE RAGE MUS, 23/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Carrall 563676 1/0948P 7P 8P 1P 3PD25/09/2021

 22 UNCLE FREDDY GAR, 29/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Hayes Merzi 562884 1/0798P 1P 6P 5P 5YD04/09/2021
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 23 JAGGER STYLE GAR, 20/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Walters 561228 1/0756P 5P 8P 6P (FEL)PD20/06/2021

 24 SHADOW DOLL GAR, 30/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Callen 545539 1/0724P 8P 4P 7P 8PB10/04/2020

 25 CAN'T TOUCH IT MUS, 24/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Carrall 559755 1/0698P 7P 1P 8P 8YD05/03/2021

 26 BELLA RORY 1 GAR, 30/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Roach 559571 1/0696P 5P 8P 8P 5PB23/05/2021

 27 SUMMER LILLY 2 MUS, 14/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Schmitzer 544650 1/060(FEL)P 5P 6P 8P 7PB11/04/2020
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 1 CYCLONE CODY First start M/1G. Grimwood 574952 0/00B06/07/2022

 2 GYPSY ARIANNA First start M/1B. Hayes Merzi 574684 0/00B19/04/2022

 3 LOVE ME AGAIN First start M/1B. Hayes Merzi 574680 0/00B19/04/2022

 4 SWEET NOTHING First start M/1B. Hayes Merzi 574681 0/00B19/04/2022

 5 RUNAWAY RICKY GBN, 22/03/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1D. Meldrum 574678 0/0908P 4P 3P 2P 6PD19/04/2022

 6 OREO SMORE GAR, 30/03/2024, R3, PUnrequired at last meeting M/1D. Meldrum 574683 0/0525P 8P 4P 6P 6PD19/04/2022

 7 TIP TOP TIGER GAR, 09/03/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1C. Power 574938 0/0258PD06/07/2022

 8 DON'T BAIL OUT GAR, 20/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1M. Davidson 565512 0/0726P 7P 5P 6P 2PB22/11/2021

 9 SMOKING HOT GAR, 30/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1G. Edmunds 572871 0/0726P 6P 6P 6P 2PB16/05/2022

 10 DAM TIME GAR, 30/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1D. Berwick 567973 0/0524P 6PD05/01/2022

 11 FREYA RICO GAR, 30/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1A. Duggan 566477 0/0445P 7PB20/12/2021

 12 MY RUNAWAY BUL, 19/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1D. Meldrum 574688 0/0426P 8P 7P 6Y 7YD19/04/2022

 13 GYPSY PUNTER BUL, 26/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1B. Hayes Merzi 562887 0/0358P 6PB04/09/2021
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 1 ROAD TO GLEBE GUN, 07/03/2024, R11, PLast start winner 4/2/2J. Taylor 530616 13/52371P 1M 2P 1M 5MD22/02/2019

 2 ROYMAN 2 GUN, 28/03/2024, R10, PLast start winner 4/2/2J. Bush 573712 6/52281P 1P 2P 7P 2PD27/04/2022

 3 ROCK ARTIST 2 GUN, 28/03/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 4/2/1J. Taylor 556488 6/51893P 5P 7P 3P 1PB16/03/2021

 4 BELMONT NOVA GAR, 16/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 4/1/1G. Ernst 547851 12/111745P 1P 4P 7P 3PB03/07/2020

 5 EXCITEMENT 1 WPK, 22/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 4/1/2/*R. Jones 543098 14/131476P (FEL)P 1P 8P 8PB21/01/2020
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 1 GIGI LA FEMME WPK, 22/03/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/2B. Sloan 557253 4/32761P 1P 2P 1P 2PB05/04/2021

 2 DIVA'S SHINE 1 CAS, 20/02/2024, R9, PLast start winner 5/3N. Holloway 568294 3/21531P 4P 5P 3P 7PB05/02/2022

 3 ASTON ROJA 1 GAR, 27/03/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/1B. Hampton 557080 5/41321P 4P 4P 8P 4PB15/01/2021

 4 LIMEBURNER TOPAZ 2 GAR, 30/03/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/5W. Ison 563742 1/01623P 6P 2P 4P 1PB17/10/2021

 5 SUGAR AND CANDY 1 GAR, 22/03/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/1D. Wilson 552951 14/131562P 6P 3P 6P 6PB30/09/2020

 6 TIP TURKEY 1 GAR, 27/03/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/2B. Hampton 562509 4/31442P 7P 1P 6P 8PB16/08/2021

 7 WHAT ABOUT PABLO 1 GAR, 27/03/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/3S. Stewart 555781 3/21112P 6P 7P 5P 5PD22/02/2021

 8 KENNY DO IT 1 GAR, 30/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Woods 551779 5/41298P 3P 8P 4P 3PD25/11/2020

 9 SHE KISSED ME GAR, 22/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/2L. Kilby 556078 4/31264P 2P 5P 7P 4PB16/01/2021

 10 LIMEBURNER OPAL 2 GAR, 27/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2W. Ison 563743 4/31266P 6P 4P 7P 1PB17/10/2021

 11 ECLECTUS GAR, 26/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Woods 551773 1/01235P 8P 1P 2P 3PB25/11/2020

 12 BELMONT DEWY GAR, 02/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Ernst 547848 2/11207P 5P 6P 6P 1PD03/07/2020

 13 NOAH'S CHOICE 2 MAT, 25/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1K. Brennan 560681 6/51147P 8P 3P 4P 8PB28/06/2021

 14 CHIP ROCK 2 MAT, 18/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Rosier 558577 7/61087P 7P 5P 8P 2PB30/04/2021

 15 WINLOCK APPLES GAR, 20/10/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Johnson 551251 6/41086P 6P 2P 7P 7PD23/10/2020

 16 WINLOCK MOMENT GAR, 17/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Hutton 535617 6/5946P 4P 5P (FEL)M 6PD29/06/2019

 17 WINLOCK FLOWERS GAR, 20/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3L. Hutton 551254 4/2937P 8P 3P 7P 8PB21/10/2020

 18 IT'S GOLD 2 GAR, 22/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Roach 553745 1/0875P 5P 4P 4P 8PB01/01/2021

 19 WINLOCK REWARDS GAR, 27/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2C. White 551255 4/3816P 5P 4P 7P 6PB21/10/2020

 20 PEPPER SAUCE GUN, 04/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Rosier 549288 6/5816P 5P 7P 6P 6PB12/09/2020

 21 I'M LITTLE TOO GAR, 26/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Flipp 555050 1/0758P 7P 1P 6P (FEL)PB12/02/2021

 22 SURFACE GAR, 27/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4R. White 541983 2/1745P 7P 8P 4M 5PB21/11/2019
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 23 BELLA RORY 2 GAR, 30/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Roach 559571 1/0696P 5P 8P 8P 5PB23/05/2021

 24 WINLOCK LOCKY GAR, 27/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1R. White 536221 10/9687P 6M 8P 5M 6PB05/03/2019

 25 WINLOCK ONE OUT GAR, 13/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2M. Johnson 537873 6/3667P 6P 8P 7P 7PD01/10/2019

 26 ABLE ZULU GAR, 16/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Roach 549731 1/0638P 7P 7P 6P 6PD15/09/2020

 27 SUMMER LILLY 1 MUS, 14/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Schmitzer 544650 1/060(FEL)P 5P 6P 8P 7PB11/04/2020

 28 SWEET BEAST 1 GUN, 21/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Ollerton 549286 2/1478P 8P 7Y 7P 8PB12/09/2020
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 1 RATTLIN' RED 2 GAR, 23/03/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1B. Mitchell 575483 0/0793P 7YD28/07/2022

 2 MY MONICA MOR, 01/04/2024, R10, Y

MOR, 30/03/2024, R5, Y

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1M. Verhagen 570162 0/01122Y 2Y 6PB18/02/2022

 3 ANKLES 1 GAR, 19/01/2024, R3, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1P. Carrall 564263 0/01067P 6P 3P 2P 3PD11/10/2021

 4 FOXY FLORENCE 1 GAR, 02/03/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1B. Sloan 557250 0/0887P 6P 3P 3P 4PB05/04/2021

 5 MIDNIGHT HIP HOP MOR, 30/03/2024, R6, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Verhagen 569091 0/0765Y 2Y 7P 5PD22/02/2022

 6 DUKE'S INTEREST GAR, 03/02/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1R. Walters 568116 0/0584PD27/01/2022

 7 CHERI CHERI LADY GAR, 02/03/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1G. Ernst 567286 0/0505PB09/01/2022

 8 KING OF PRINCES RIS, 09/09/2023, R2, YWeighted points score M/1L. Hutton 552664 0/060(BDN)P (FTF)P 8Y 3P 5PD04/12/2020

 9 LIL PATTI 1 GAR, 08/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1D. Hendry 564539 0/0584P 6P 5Y 7Y 4YB22/08/2021

 10 RAPID DUKE GAR, 02/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Walters 568117 0/0487P 4P 6PD27/01/2022

 11 TILLY WHACKER GAR, 08/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1L. Hutton 563096 0/0447P 6P 6P 6P 8PB30/07/2021

 12 MIDNIGHT FOXTROT MOR, 01/04/2024, R2, YWeighted points score M/1M. Verhagen 569098 0/0444Y 8YD22/02/2022

 13 FIRE LINE MUS, 04/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1P. Carrall 564268 0/0357P 7PB11/10/2021

 14 HEART DESIRES 2 GAR, 08/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1W. Slade 576686 0/0356P 8PB24/06/2022
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 1 STYLISH ROBBO GAR, 27/03/2024, R3, PLast start winner 1/2R. Maguire 569125 10/93661P 2P 1P 1P 1PB29/01/2022

 2 JULIA BUSH 1 GUN, 28/03/2024, R7, PLast start winner 1/2J. Bush 553138 20/102861P 5P 1P 2P 7CB01/01/2021
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 1 FRANKY BEAR 2 WPK, 30/03/2024, R6, CWeighted points score 2/1/2J. Bush 562892 18/72365C 6C 2C 4C 1CD03/09/2021
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 1 JILL DOO 2 GAR, 27/03/2024, R2, MWeighted points score 3/1/2D. Wilson 534256 30/133051M 1P 2M 1M 6PB08/05/2019
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 1 ROYMAN 1 GUN, 28/03/2024, R10, PLast start winner 4/2/2J. Bush 573712 6/52281P 1P 2P 7P 2PD27/04/2022

 2 SHINTARO GAR, 30/03/2024, R12, PLast start winner 4/2/2M. Davidson 565565 6/52221P 1P 4P 1P 4PD03/12/2021

 3 JACK'S ZESTA GAR, 30/03/2024, R8, PLast start winner 4/2/2L. Grimwood 552065 8/71921P 4P 4P 5P 2PD28/11/2020

 4 ROCK ARTIST 1 GUN, 28/03/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 4/2/1J. Taylor 556488 6/51893P 5P 7P 3P 1PB16/03/2021

 5 MICK THE MASTER GUN, 28/03/2024, R9, PLast start Provincial winner 4/1/2/*J. Bush 573705 11/63061P 1P 3P 1P 1PD23/04/2022
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 1 ROWDY HOODLUM GAR, 22/03/2024, R6, PLast start winner 5/3C. Last 564427 3/22461P 2P 3P 2P 2PD03/11/2021

 2 SUNSHINE LILY 2 GAR, 30/03/2024, R6, PLast start winner 5/4M. Jobson 554253 4/11801P 6P 3P 2P 6PB23/01/2021

 3 DIVA'S SHINE 2 CAS, 20/02/2024, R9, PLast start winner 5/3N. Holloway 568294 3/21531P 4P 5P 3P 7PB05/02/2022

 4 RATTLIN' RUBY 2 GAR, 23/03/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/5B. Mitchell 575484 1/01511PB28/07/2022

 5 I'M GROOT GOS, 26/03/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/2B. Sloan 550866 4/31351P 8P 3P 8P 6PD01/10/2020

 6 ASTON ROJA 2 GAR, 27/03/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/1B. Hampton 557080 5/41321P 4P 4P 8P 4PB15/01/2021

 7 TILLY ROBBO GAR, 30/03/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/3R. Maguire 557121 4/22253P 1P 6P 2P 1PB02/04/2021

 8 SCREAMING UP GAR, 30/03/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/4P. Mattress 563910 2/12193P 2P 2P 4P 1PD15/10/2021

 9 JACK JACK BINKS 1 GAR, 30/03/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/2J. York 567289 4/32042P 2P 2P 7P 2PD09/01/2022

 10 ROSE BORDEAUX GAR, 22/03/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/1P. Mattress 560355 6/41833P 5P 8P 2P 1PB31/05/2021

 11 SPEEDY ZOOPER GAR, 27/03/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/4P. Roderick 565742 2/11663P 1P 1Y 4P 4PD01/12/2021

 12 HARADA'S LASS GUN, 21/03/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/4K. Ollerton 555236 2/11653P 5P 3P 3P 4PB25/01/2021

 13 SUGAR AND CANDY 2 GAR, 22/03/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/1D. Wilson 552951 14/131562P 6P 3P 6P 6PB30/09/2020

 14 SUPREME IDENTITY GAR, 20/03/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5P. Mattress 549388 4/01463P 2P 6C 5P 5PD13/09/2020

 15 TIP TURKEY 2 GAR, 27/03/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/2B. Hampton 562509 4/31442P 7P 1P 6P 8PB16/08/2021

 16 COUSIN VINNIE 2 GAR, 30/03/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/3A. Woods 543188 5/21393P 5P 4M 4M 2MD07/03/2020

 17 WHAT ABOUT PABLO 2 GAR, 27/03/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/3S. Stewart 555781 3/21112P 6P 7P 5P 5PD22/02/2021

 18 HAPPY POTTER GAR, 30/03/2024, R8, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/1A. Woods 553231 5/41027P 6P 6P 3P 5PD08/12/2020

 19 WEST ON WINLOCK 2 GAR, 30/03/2024, R6, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5M. Johnson 568204 1/0694P 5P 8P 8P 7PD28/10/2021

 20 SHE'S A BUMPY GAR, 08/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2N. Goodwin 569360 6/32136P 1P 1P 1P 5PB13/02/2022

 21 TRIXIE BELLA 2 GAR, 30/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2N. Woods 543181 6/32004P 1M 5M 1M 1PB07/03/2020

 22 SUPER EDITION GAR, 30/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1N. Holloway 543672 12/71875P 2M 2P 4C 5PD17/03/2020
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 23 SUNSHINE MIA GAR, 16/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Davidson 570952 2/11864P 4P 1P 2P 1PB22/03/2022

 24 BLAZING GOODWIN GAR, 30/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Young 565727 3/21807P 2P 2P 7P 1PD02/12/2021

 25 ROOKIE RED GAR, 30/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Roach 565701 2/11744P 8P 2P 2P 2PD30/11/2021

 26 RIGHT MOVE GOS, 19/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Woods 569355 2/11565P 1P 1P 4P 3PB13/02/2022

 27 BLUE LIMOUSINE GAR, 30/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Woods 548761 3/21478P 3P 5P 5P 1PD17/08/2020

 28 BARB'S SENORITA GAR, 27/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4W. Kelly 549022 2/11474P 2P 6P 2P 6PB27/08/2020

 29 TEAPOT SCANDAL GAR, 30/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Woods 553823 6/51387P 7P 3P 3P 6PB16/01/2021

 30 GIGGLING DIXIE GAR, 20/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/3K. Schmitzer 563435 3/21327P 4P 8P 2P 3PB16/09/2021

 31 KENNY DO IT 2 GAR, 30/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Woods 551779 5/41298P 3P 8P 4P 3PD25/11/2020

 32 LITTLE BIT ROCKY GAR, 25/10/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2B. Hampton 567122 5/31297P 7P 1P 8P 4PD17/11/2021

 33 LIMEBURNER OPAL 1 GAR, 27/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2W. Ison 563743 4/31266P 6P 4P 7P 1PB17/10/2021

 34 BUNT AND RUN GAR, 17/02/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Woods 549996 5/41208P 1P 6P 5P 7PB01/10/2020

 35 NOAH'S CHOICE 1 MAT, 25/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1K. Brennan 560681 6/51147P 8P 3P 4P 8PB28/06/2021

 36 CHIP ROCK 1 MAT, 18/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Rosier 558577 7/61087P 7P 5P 8P 2PB30/04/2021

 37 EMERALD DANCER 2 DAP, 23/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Rosier 550735 3/01087P 5P 2P 4P 8PB27/10/2020

 38 FASCINATE MODEL 1 GAR, 22/03/2024, R4, MWeighted points score 5/1N. Holloway 543670 6/51078M 4P 6P 3P 6PB17/03/2020

 39 SCARLETT'S GEM 2 GAR, 30/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Jobson 551572 3/11057P 6P 6P 4P 3PB03/11/2020

 40 AUSSIE AUDREY GAR, 27/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Campbell 557642 2/1998P 3P 4P 5P 8PB12/04/2021

 41 TAI RUSH GAR, 08/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Jobson 552042 5/4875P 5P 7P 4P 6PB26/11/2020

 42 I'M ONLY LITTLE 2 GOS, 26/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Flipp 536406 7/5856P 7P 8P 6P 4MB22/07/2019

 43 TACTICAL SHOT MAT, 25/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Brennan 559476 2/1758P 7P 5P 6P 4PD08/03/2021

 44 ATTENTION SPAN 2 GAR, 30/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Woods 553229 3/2517P 8P 7P 8P 8PD08/12/2020

 45 SWEET BEAST 2 GUN, 21/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Ollerton 549286 2/1478P 8P 7Y 7P 8PB12/09/2020
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 1 MIRACLE MAKER GAR, 30/03/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1N. Holloway 573616 0/01323P 2P 7P 2P 2PD10/06/2022

 2 RATTLIN' RED 1 GAR, 23/03/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1B. Mitchell 575483 0/0793P 7YD28/07/2022

 3 ANKLES 2 GAR, 19/01/2024, R3, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1P. Carrall 564263 0/01067P 6P 3P 2P 3PD11/10/2021

 4 FOXY FLORENCE 2 GAR, 02/03/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1B. Sloan 557250 0/0887P 6P 3P 3P 4PB05/04/2021

 5 LIL PATTI 2 GAR, 27/03/2024, R1, PUnrequired at last meeting M/1D. Hendry 564539 0/0584P 6P 5Y 7Y 4YB22/08/2021

 6 RATTLIN' CHARM GAR, 30/03/2024, R2, PUnrequired at last meeting M/1P. Tobin 575485 0/0485Y 6PB28/07/2022

 7 ADORABLE BELLA GAR, 30/03/2024, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1J. Woods 565543 0/0426PB20/11/2021

 8 SIAKAM GAR, 30/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/0507P 7P 5P 5P 6PD02/05/2019

 9 HEART DESIRES 1 GAR, 08/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1W. Slade 576686 0/0356P 8PB24/06/2022
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 1 BELMONT BULLET GAR, 20/03/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 2/1/1J. Mcfadyen 547847 15/92912P 6C 4P 1P 1PD03/07/2020

 2 JULIA BUSH 2 GUN, 28/03/2024, R7, PLast start Provincial winner 2/1/1J. Bush 553138 20/72861P 5P 1P 2P 7CB01/01/2021

 3 JILL DOO 1 GAR, 27/03/2024, R2, MWeighted points score 2/1/1D. Wilson 534256 30/63051M 1P 2M 1M 6PB08/05/2019

 4 WINLOCK PIPER GAR, 30/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 2/1/1M. Johnson 551258 18/112976P 3P 2P 3P 1PD21/10/2020

 5 FRANKY BEAR 1 WPK, 30/03/2024, R6, CWeighted points score 2/1/2J. Bush 562892 18/102365C 6C 2C 4C 1CD03/09/2021
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 1 SEE YOU ROBBO GAR, 30/03/2024, R9, PLast start winner 3/1/2R. Maguire 557116 10/73331P 5P 2P 1P 1PD02/04/2021

 2 GOLD RUSH LAD GAR, 30/03/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 3/1/2S. Grey 552039 13/92452P 1P 1P 5P 6CD26/11/2020

 3 ROYAL RUSH GAR, 30/03/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 3/1/1S. Grey 552038 13/72053P 8P 3P 4C 5PB26/11/2020
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 1 SANDSTORM RICO GOS, 23/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 4/1/2J. Mcfadyen 550200 18/83394P 1P 1P 1P 2PD17/07/2020
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 1 MASKED ANGEL GAR, 30/03/2024, R5, PLast start winner 5/2G. Masterson 565700 4/31771P 5P 5P 4P 1PB30/11/2021

 2 BOLD COMET GAR, 27/03/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/1B. Keene 543956 7/41382P 6P 5P 3P 7PD24/03/2020

 3 ASKEY GAR, 30/03/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/1L. Davis 553234 11/41203P 6P 6P 4P 7PD31/12/2020

 4 SUNSHINE LILY 1 GAR, 30/03/2024, R6, PLast start Provincial winner 5/4M. Jobson 554253 4/11801P 6P 3P 2P 6PB23/01/2021

 5 KENZIE ROBBO GAR, 30/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Maguire 569123 4/22375P 1P 2P 2P 1PB29/01/2022

 6 JACK JACK BINKS 2 GAR, 30/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5J. York 567289 4/02042P 2P 2P 7P 2PD09/01/2022

 7 MINMI EXPRESS GAR, 27/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Davidson 556077 7/51685P 2P 6P 6C 2CD22/02/2021

 8 EMERALD DANCER 1 DAP, 23/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Rosier 550735 3/11087P 5P 2P 4P 8PB27/10/2020

 9 SCARLETT'S GEM 1 GAR, 30/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Jobson 551572 3/11057P 6P 6P 4P 3PB03/11/2020

 10 ORSON DUKE GAR, 20/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Schmitzer 550904 2/1875P 7P 6P 4P 4PD17/08/2020
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 1 MARK MY WORD 2 MUS, 30/03/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/5B. May 563973 7/02402P 4Y 1P 2P 1PD22/10/2021

 2 MISS ZIPPER 2 GOS, 26/03/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/3N. Howard 559764 7/22282P 1P 1P 3P 5PB05/03/2021

 3 AURORA LOVE 2 MAT, 25/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4N. Howard 559762 5/11356P 1P 5P 4P 4PB05/03/2021
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